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Дорогие ребята!
Весёлые миньоны 

предлагают попробовать 
округлить некоторые 

числа.
Желаем удачи!



Округлите число 368.251 
до сотен

368250
368300

368200



Округлите до тысяч число  
183.296

183000
183200

184000



Округлите до десятков 
число 17.369

17400
17370

17360



Округлите число 180 294
до тысяч

100000
180300

180000



Округлите до сотен число 
17.268.438

17268400
17268000

17268440



Округлите до десятков
 693

600
700

690



Округлите до сотен тысяч
18.629.472

18.600.000

18.630.000

18.700.000



Округлите до десятков 
тысяч число 111.555

112.000
110.000

100000



Молодцы!



Источник
и:

http://www.mimi-gallery.com/risunok-solnyshko-s-licom?p=1-
солнышко

https://www.google.ru/search?tbm=isch&tbs=simg%3ACAQSCQ
nsuk_1Qdfutaw&q=миноёны%20&ei=Jq-jVeDPCuPuyQP1_YHwD
A&biw=миньоны

http://gamelayer.ru/igry-gadkij-ja-миньоны


